
GOS 3: Gentbrugse Meersen
Gent - Gentbrugse Meersen 2.3.2025

TROL

Greet PERSOON
TROL
Percurso : D:3-kort
Distancia : 2780m
Tempo : 0:31:49 (11'27"/km)

--/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Eline VAN DER PLAS 0:37:18
2. Rugile DULIUTE 0:37:50
3. Mirthe DE BACKER 0:44:59

1. 32 00:02:17 161m 14'11"/km
2. 37 00:03:32 00:05:49 498m 7'06"/km
3. 41 00:04:24 00:10:13 402m 10'57"/km
4. 42 00:03:37 00:13:50 313m 11'33"/km
5. 43 00:03:30 00:17:20 150m 23'20"/km
6. 40 00:05:44 00:23:04 383m 14'58"/km
7. 36 00:03:55 00:26:59 359m 10'55"/km
8. 35 00:02:59 00:29:58 218m 13'41"/km
9. 34 00:01:01 00:30:59 98m 10'22"/km

10. 999 00:00:50 00:31:49 94m 8'52"/km
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